STEADY BEACONS
Exd(e), Weatherproof
FL4 & FB4 Ranges
Introduction
These certified steady beacons have been
designed for use in flammable atmospheres and
harsh environmental conditions. The marine
grade alloy or stainless steel enclosures are

 240Va.c. H
 254Va.c. J
 Terminals & Type Code
 6 x 6mm2 (Exe)* 6E
 8 x 6mm2 (Exd) 8D
 8 x 10 AWG (UL only) 8U
Example
A 39W Exd fluorescent fitting with a clear lens,
240V a.c., 6 x 6mm2 terminals, 2 x 20mm entries, no
guard, no tag, alloy, finished in grey, would be our
ref:- FL4HB8D2B3B39C0N1G.
 Certification Code
 ATEX B
 *UL  UL
 †UL (ordinary UW
 locations)
 GOST ‘R’ G
 Inmetro M
*Not available GOST ‘R’ certified.
*UL (FB4) – only available
24V d.c.,110Va.c., NPT
entries.
*UL (FL4) – only avail-
able 24Vd.c., 110Va.c.,
240Va.c., NPT entries.
†UW only available
for FL4.
Entries:	 Up to 3 x 1/2" NPT or 2 x 3/4" NPT in UL unit.